HOCKLEY COUNTY 2023 SHERIFF AND CONSTABLES’ FEES

NOTICES:

Subpoenas

Subpoena-Duces Tecum

Deposition Subpoena

Summons

Forcible Detainer

Writ of Attachment (Person)

Writ of Attachment (Property)

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Sequestration

Writ of Possession

Writ of Re-Entry

OTHER SERVICES FEES:

Writ of Execution

Writ of Restitution

Writ of Habeas Corpus

Writ of Injunction

Al other Writs

Small Claims Citation

Justice Court Citation

Personal Citation

Citation Scire Facias

Citation by Posting

All other Courts Citations

Notice to Show Cause

Precept to Serve

Order of Sale

Tax Warrant

FOR EXECUTING EACH MENTAL:
HIness Warrant

Distress Warrant

Abstract of Judgment

Temporary Restraining Order

Temporary Protective Order

Judgment Nisi

Criminzal Warrants

Capias

Capias Pro Fines

Felonies & Misdemeanors

Bailiffs fee for cach Civil Case tries in District
Couit

POSTING OF NOTICES:

Seizures & Sales

Preparation of Notice of Sale

All Writs and/or Order involving the Seizure
of Property, Sale of Property, or the
Enforcement of a Judgment that exceeds four
hours in the execution or enforcement of such
Writ/Order will assess an additional fee per
officer of $35 for each hour or portion thereof.

Commission to be collected for Sheriff’s
Sale:

First $100, 10%; over $100, but not exceeding
£1,000, 6%, over $1,000, but not exceeding
$5,000, 3%; al sums over $5,000, but not
exceeding $300,000, 2%.

$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$125
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

$175
$175
$150
$150
$150
$75
$75
$75
$75
$60
$75
$75
$75
$175
$175

$150
$150
$60
$60
$60
$60
$50
$50

$50
875

$20
$20

ESTRAY FEE:

Impounding/Hauling Large Animal (Cattle, Horses,
Ostrich, Emu, Lama, Etc.).
Impounding/Hauling Large Animal
animal,

Impounding/Hauling Small Animal (Goats, Sheep, etc).
Five (5) or less.

Impounding/Hauling Small Animal
animal (over 3),

Boarding &Feeding Large Animal Per day/per animal.
Boarding & Feeding Small Animal Per day/per animal.
Release Fee per Animal.

each additional

Fach additional

If roundup, hauling and/or care is done by Contract, cost
will be assessed by Contractor.

Cost for any special care (i.e. vet care, etc.) will be
assessed by Caregiver. Cost of boarding & feeding may
increase depending on location animal(s) held. (i.e. vet
clinic, etc.)

SHERIFF’S OFFICE FEES:

Bond Agent 1.D. Card

Reports (offense, book-in)

Mug Shot (new photo)

For Executing a Deed to each Purchaser of real estate
under the Execution of Order of Sale.

For Executing a Bill of Sale to each Purchaser of personal
property under Execution Order of Sale, when demanded
by Purchaser.

Pursuant to Rule 126 of the Texas Rules of Court, all fees,
for any/all civil cases originating outside the County of
Hockley and/or the State of Texas, must be collected in
advance expect when Pauper’s Oath is filed. The Sheriff
or Constable will not execute any process until fees are
received.

For a Writ, Venditional Exponas, Order of Sale and
Mental/Alcohol/Drug Commitment served which
exceeds two hours, the following fee is required for an
officer to perform service and to return from performing
the service; an additional fee per hour of $35 and $0.56 per
mile for mileage. If ordered by the Court to transport to
Court of jurisdiction; Sheriff fee per hour/per officer, of
$35 and $0.56 per mile, plus meals, not to exceed $30 per
day and overnight fodging cost, if necessary.

ADDRESS: HOCKLEY COUNTY CLERK
802 Houston, Suite 213
Levelland, Texas 79336

Telephone: 806-894-3185

$100
$50
$100
$50
$25

$20
$25

$10
$15
$10

$70

$70




