HOCKLEY COUNTY 2023 SHERIFF AND CONSTABLES' FEES

NOTICES:		ESTRAY FEE:	
Subpoenas	\$75	Impounding/Hauling Large Animal (Cattle, Horses,	
Subpoena-Duces Tecum	\$75	Ostrich, Emu, Lama, Etc.).	\$100
Deposition Subpoena	\$75	Impounding/Hauling Large Animal each additional	
Summons	\$75	animal.	\$50
Forcible Detainer	\$75	Impounding/Hauling Small Animal (Goats, Sheep, etc).	
Writ of Attachment (Person)	\$125	Five (5) or less.	\$100
Writ of Attachment (Property)	\$175	Impounding/Hauling Small Animal Each additional	
Writ of Garnishment	\$175	animal (over 5).	\$50
Writ of Sequestration	\$175	Boarding &Feeding Large Animal Per day/per animal.	\$25
Writ of Possession	\$175	Boarding & Feeding Small Animal Per day/per animal.	\$20
Writ of Re-Entry	\$175	Release Fee per Animal.	\$25
OTHER SERVICES FEES:		1	,
Writ of Execution	\$175	If roundup, hauling and/or care is done by Contract, cost	
Writ of Restitution	\$175	will be assessed by Contractor.	
Writ of Habeas Corpus	\$150		
Writ of Injunction	\$150	Cost for any special care (i.e. vet care, etc.) will be	
All other Writs	\$150	assessed by Caregiver. Cost of boarding & feeding may	
Small Claims Citation	\$75	increase depending on location animal(s) held. (i.e. vet	
Justice Court Citation	\$75	clinic, etc.)	
Personal Citation	\$75	SHERIFF'S OFFICE FEES:	
Citation Scire Facias	\$75	Bond Agent I.D. Card	\$10
Citation by Posting	\$60	Reports (offense, book-in)	\$15
All other Courts Citations	\$75	Mug Shot (new photo)	\$10
Notice to Show Cause	\$75	For Executing a Deed to each Purchaser of real estate	Φ10
Precept to Serve	\$75	under the Execution of Order of Sale.	\$70
Order of Sale	\$175	For Execution of Sale to each Purchaser of personal	Φ/0
Tax Warrant	\$175 \$175		
FOR EXECUTING EACH MENTAL:	\$173	property under Execution Order of Sale, when demanded	ቀማለ
Illness Warrant	\$150	by Purchaser.	\$70
Distress Warrant		Divisions to Dula 126 of the Tayon Dulas of Count all from	
	\$150	Pursuant to Rule 126 of the <u>Texas Rules of Court</u> , all fees,	
Abstract of Judgment	\$60	for any/all civil cases originating outside the County of	
Temporary Restraining Order	\$60	Hockley and/or the State of Texas, must be collected in	
Temporary Protective Order	\$60	advance expect when Pauper's Oath is filed. The Sheriff	
Judgment Nisi	\$60	or Constable will not execute any process until fees are	
Criminal Warrants	\$50	received.	
Capias	\$50		
Capias Pro Fines	0.50	For a Writ, Venditional Exponas, Order of Sale and	
Felonies & Misdemeanors	\$50	Mental/Alcohol/Drug Commitment served which	
Bailiffs fee for each Civil Case tries in District	\$75	exceeds two hours, the following fee is required for an	
Court		officer to perform service and to return from performing	
POSTING OF NOTICES:		the service; an additional fee per hour of \$35 and \$0.56 per	
Seizures & Sales	\$20	mile for mileage. If ordered by the Court to transport to	
Preparation of Notice of Sale	\$20	Court of jurisdiction; Sheriff fee per hour/per officer, of	
All Writs and/or Order involving the Seizure		\$35 and \$0.56 per mile, plus meals, not to exceed \$30 per	
of Property, Sale of Property, or the		day and overnight lodging cost, if necessary.	
Enforcement of a Judgment that exceeds four			
hours in the execution or enforcement of such			
Writ/Order will assess an additional fee per		ADDRESS: HOCKLEY COUNTY CLERK	
officer of \$35 for each hour or portion thereof.		802 Houston, Suite 213	

Commission to be collected for Sheriff's

First \$100, 10%; over \$100, but not exceeding \$1,000, 6%; over \$1,000, but not exceeding \$5,000, 3%; al sums over \$5,000, but not exceeding \$300,000, 2%.

802 Houston, Suite 213 Levelland, Texas 79336 Telephone: 806-894-3185